DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 121.72

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 139.10

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.62

OTHER CHARGES 100.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

DISCOUNT -208.66

TOTAL FREIGHT 1970.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 354.60

GRAND TOTAL 2325.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Three Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. GTTN/25271513,GTTN/
25271514

VALUE 45230.00

E-Waybill No 551938642456,551938643318

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :